
Township Report

3/1/2014   through   3/31/2014
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ASHEVILLE 01
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$250,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$250,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 04
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,000.00 

$27,081,904.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$27,096,904.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 04

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 06
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,600.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,600.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$17,925.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$227,200.00 

$2,835,125.00 

$2,590,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 7

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$117,672.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$3,200.00 

$470,872.00 

$350,000.00 

$0.00 

 7

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$6,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$116,000.00 

$1,129,950.00 

$1,007,450.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$250,000.00 

$58,850.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$27,225.00 

$486,075.00 

$150,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 3

 0

 0

 0

 4

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$4,984.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$70,000.00 

$0.00 

$345,040.00 

$1,660,024.00 

$1,240,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 7

 4

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$13,000.00 

$0.00 

$51,000.00 

$64,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 3

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

IVY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$33,196.00 

$219,196.00 

$186,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

IVY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$140,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$159,000.00 

$0.00 

$305,950.00 

$1,190,376.00 

$585,426.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 6

 0

 5

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 6  0

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$838,800.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$70,500.00 

$1,859,300.00 

$950,000.00 

$0.00 

 6

 0

 0

 1

 0

 4

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  1

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$106,004.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$52,440.00 

$1,785,444.00 

$1,627,000.00 

$0.00 

 9

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 6

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$12,100.00 

$31,700.00 

$1,034,158.00 

$195,500.00 

$0.00 

$357,966.00 

$1,846,424.00 

$215,000.00 

$0.00 

 4

 1

 4

 3

 0

 14

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 2.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4.00

 3  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$50,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$12,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$62,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$62,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$79,000.00 

$0.00 

$52,006.00 

$555,006.00 

$362,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 1

 0

 4

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$123,433.00 

$0.00 

$122,500.00 

$525,933.00 

$280,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 4

 0

 6

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 3  1

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total

Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total

Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$9,542,876.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,034,158.00 

$27,172,454.00 

$1,774,223.00 

$1,881,585.00 

$661,933.00 

 28

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 4  2  4

 18  2

 5

 67

 40

 20

$42,067,229.00 Total Project Value


